
 Visit our website: www.westraauction.com

Thursday, March 17, 2022 at 10:30 am

60 +/- Acres
Garfield Township
Clay County, SD

Located Southwest of Beresford.
Auction to be held at land site.

W E S T R A  A U C T I O N

James R. Lundquist Owner

Mark Zomer
Zomer Company
Rock Valley, IA 
712-470-2526

Joel R. Westra  
Broker
Centerville, SD  
605-310-6941

Joel A. Westra  
Broker Associate
Chancellor, SD 
605-957-5222

Phil Eggers
Broker Associate
Renner, SD 
605-351-5438



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m

Thursday March 17, 2022, 10:30 AM

Clay County, SD, Land Auction
60 +/- Acres, Garfield Township

Located Southwest of Beresford. Auction to be held at land site.

We will sell the following real estate at public auction at the landsite located from Beresford, SD, 2 ½ miles 
west on SD Hwy 46, 7 ½ miles south on Greenfield Road (468th Ave). The land is located on the west side  
of 468th Ave.

Auctioneer’s Note: This auction offers an excellent opportunity to expand your current farming operation  
or to purchase as an investment. The land is located southwest of Beresford, SD, and is available to farm in 
the 2022 crop year. The cropland is being auctioned with the building sites/trees being offered privately.  
The land has tile and has been in a corn and soybean rotation. According to the FSA there are 65.97 acres  
of cropland with a 29.88 acre corn base with a 127 bushel PLC yield, 28.62 acre soybean base, 33 bushel PLC 
yield. The farm will be reconstituted after closing. County soil rating of .689. According to Surety/AgriData 
the land has a productivity rating of 83.9. Predominate soils include Egan-Chancellor- Davison complex,  
0-3 percent slopes and Egan-Clarno-Chancellor complex, 0-3 percent slopes. Taxes: $1,925.76.  
Visit www.westraauction.com. for more information, In the case of inclement weather listen to WNAX  
radio or visit our website.

Legal Description: E ½ SE ¼, 10-94-51, Clay County SD. 

TERMS: 15% nonrefundable down payment day of sale with the balance due at closing on or before April 29, 
2022. Possession to be given at closing, however upon making the nonrefundable down payment, the buyer 
may begin field work for the 2022 crop year. Failure to close, as per terms of the purchase agreement, shall 
result in forfeiture of the down payment, work performed and inputs. Title insurance and closing costs split 
50/50 between buyer and seller. 2021 taxes due in 2022 to be paid by the seller. 2022 taxes due in 2023 to  
be paid by the buyer. The sellers do not warranty or guarantee that the existing fences lie on the true and 
correct boundary and new fencing, if any, will be the responsibility of the purchaser pursuant to SD statutes. 
The property is sold in as is condition and as a cash sale with no financing contingency. Sold subject to  
existing easements, restrictions, reservations, or highway of record, if any. Information is deemed to be 
correct but it is not guaranteed. All prospective buyers are encouraged to inspect the property and verify 
all data provided. Statements made the day of sale take precedence over all written advertising. Real Estate 
licensees are agents for the seller. Sold subject to confirmation of the owner.



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m

Thursday March 17, 2022, 10:30 AM

Clay County, SD, Land Auction
60 +/- Acres, Garfield Township

Joel R Westra, Broker  
Beresford, SD, 605-310-6941

Joel A Westra, Broker Associate  
Chancellor, SD, 605-957-5222

For maps, pictures, video and more information visit: www.westraauction.com.

James R. Lundquist, Owner

Phil Eggers, Broker Associate  
Renner, SD, 605-351-5438

Mark Zomer, Zomer Company  
Rock Valley, IA, 712-470-2526



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m

&-

&-

3
3.12

NHEL

1
58.64
NHEL

2
4.21
HEL

T 545

4 11.46

United States
Department of
Agriculture

Farm 270

²
2022 Program Year

Clay County, South Dakota

10-94N-51W-Clay

Map Created July 22, 2021

 

0 600 1,200300
Feet

 

United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only.  This map does not represent a legal survey or reflect actual
ownership; rather it depicts the information provided directly from the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP) imagery.  The producer accepts the data 'as is' and 
assumes all risks associated with its use.  USDA-FSA assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA 
Programs.  Wetland identifiers do not represent the size, shape, or specific determination of the area.  Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact
boundaries and determinations or contact USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS).

Wetland Determination
&- Restricted Use#*

Limited Restrictions

")
Exempt from Conservation
Compliance Provisions

Common Land Unit
Non-Cropland
Cropland

Tract Boundary
PLSS

 



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m

State: South Dakota
ClayCounty:
10-94N-51WLocation:

Township: Garfield
Acres: 60
Date: 2/18/2022

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map

Area Symbol: SD027, Soil Area Version: 24
Code Soil Description Acres Percent of

field
Non­Irr
Class *c 

Productivity Index Alfalfa hay
Tons

Corn
Bu

Soybeans Bu *n NCCPI
Soybeans

EaA Egan­Chancellor­Davison complex, 0 to 3
percent slopes

28.57 47.6% Iw 84 3.2 84 29 52

EbA Egan­Clarno­Chancellor complex, 0 to 3
percent slopes

20.54 34.2% Iw 88 3.8 92 32 56

Ca Chancellor­Tetonka complex, 0 to 2 percent
slopes

8.03 13.4% IIw 75       51

DhA Davison­Chancellor complex, 0 to 3 percent
slopes

1.49 2.5% IIs 80 2.6 73 24 47

EcA Egan­Clarno­Tetonka complex, 0 to 2 percent
slopes

1.14 1.9% Iw 82 3.1 83 29 52

EtC Ethan­Clarno­Bon, channeled, loams, 0 to 9
percent slopes

0.23 0.4% IVe 51 2.2 50 16 40

Weighted Average 1.17 83.9 3 75.1 26 *n 53.1

*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components"
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m

Notes:



w e s t r a a u c t i o n . c o m

Our auctions are not about us. 
They’re about you and your lifetime investments. 

As the real estate landscape evolves, one thing 
we guarantee is that you can trust us to 

get the job done right.

We believe strongly that selling land and property is about more  

than a profit. It’s about the process from start-to-finish. And, our process  

is led with integrity, trust and honesty. The relationships we’ve built  

over the years are the proof that our process works.

605.310.6941
joel@westraauction.com

605.351.5438
phil@westraauction.com

605.957.5222
joelawestra@westraauction.com

605.728.7282
jonathan@westraauction.com

Joel R. Westra Phil Eggers

Joel A. Westra Jonathan Hagena

Visit our website to learn more, read 
the auction listing and view photos: 


